
April 2017 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 Depart Seattle 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 Enroute to Nepal 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 Arrive Kathmandu 

Friday, April 7, 2017 Kathmandu 

Saturday, April 8, 2017 Phakding 

Sunday, April 9, 2017 Namche 

Monday, April 10, 2017 Namche 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Namche 

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Tengboche 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Pangboche 

Friday, April 14, 2017 Pheriche 

Saturday, April 15, 2017 Pheriche 

Sunday, April 16, 2017 Lobuche BC 

Monday, April 17, 2017 Lobuche BC 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Lobuche BC 

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Everest BC 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 Everest BC 

Friday, April 21, 2017 Everest BC 

Saturday, April 22, 2017 Lobuche BC 

Sunday, April 23, 2017 High camp 

Monday, April 24, 2017 Summit day 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Back to EBC 

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Everest BC 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 Everest BC 

Friday, April 28, 2017 Everest BC 

Saturday, April 29, 2017 Everest BC 

Sunday, April 30, 2017 Camp 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

May 2017 

Monday, May 1, 2017 Camp 1 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 Camp 2 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 Camp 2 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 Return 

Friday, May 5, 2017 Everest BC  

Saturday, May 6, 2017 Everest BC  

Sunday, May 7, 2017 Everest BC 

Monday, May 8, 2017 Everest BC 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 Everest BC 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Camp 2 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 Rest 

Friday, May 12, 2017 Camp 3 sleep 

Saturday, May 13, 2017 Camp 2 

Sunday, May 14, 2017 Everest BC 

Monday, May 15, 2017 Everest BC 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Everest BC 

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Everest BC 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 Everest BC 

Friday, May 19, 2017 Camp 2 

Saturday, May 20, 2017 Camp 2 

Sunday, May 21, 2017 Camp 3 

Monday, May 22, 2017 Camp 4 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Summit 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Camp 2 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 Everest BC 

Friday, May 26, 2017 Everest BC 

Saturday, May 27, 2017 Pheriche 

Sunday, May 28, 2017 Namche 

Monday, May 29, 2017 Lukla 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Kathmandu 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Fly Home??? 

 


